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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 11 Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2015-03-27 - 9:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat

1. Sterniczuk Weronika 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:08.16 419 33.04 35.12
2. HAł ADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.86 329 35.52 38.34
3. Kozanecka Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:15.00 314 35.57 39.43
4. Tylak Martyna 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 1:15.11 313 35.26 39.85
5. Kostrzewska Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:15.56 307 36.94 38.62
6. Liwowska Maria 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:15.63 306 36.51 39.12
7. Moława Wiktoria 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:15.83 304 36.10 39.73
8. Milczarek Oliwia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:17.53 284 37.45 40.08
9. SZYMAńSKA Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:17.69 283 36.27 41.42

10. Smejda Julia 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 1:18.14 278 37.29 40.85
11. Puczyńska Gabriela 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:19.12 267 36.83 42.29
12. Miszczak Marta 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 1:21.34 246 39.05 42.29
13. Wiaderna Amelia 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:22.15 239 39.51 42.64
14. Pawelec Julia 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:22.54 236
15. Bujnowicz Laura 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:26.17 207 39.92 46.25
16. Bindemann Julia 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:27.12 200 39.73 47.39
17. Minejko Wiktoria 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:27.79 196 41.33 46.46
18. Wirtek Karolina 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 1:28.31 192
19. Kwintkiewicz Otylia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:28.47 191
20. Ł yszkowska Weronika 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.10 181 42.58 47.52
21. Tomaszewska Wiktoria 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:35.20 153 42.42 52.78
22. Lindner Agata 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:35.56 152
23. Dziechcińska Nadia 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 1:37.18 144 45.65 51.53
24. Kuś Natalia 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:38.30 139 45.89 52.41
25. Kudaj Jowita 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:38.62 138 46.58 52.04

DYSKW. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.24 30.91 34.33
 (Czas: 9:18), o4

DYSKW. Rozberg Adriana 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:09.00 31.79 37.21
 (Czas: 9:16), o4

DYSKW. Manios Olga 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:15.61 36.31 39.30
 (Czas: 9:15), o4

13 lat

1. Pawłowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.68 468 31.70 33.98
2. Piękoś Natalia 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:06.03 461 31.76 34.27
3. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:07.15 438 31.54 35.61
4. Nowakowska Małgorzata 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.81 407 32.77 36.04
5. Patora Maria 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:08.84 406 33.16 35.68
6. Kuśmierz Anna 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.20 400
7. Turek Joanna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.79 390 33.28 36.51
8. Nowakowska Lidia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.06 340 34.98 38.08
9. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:15.07 313

10. Zasada Klaudia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:15.52 308 35.85 39.67
11. Korzeniewska Weronika 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.82 304 36.09 39.73
12. Czapnik Wiktoria 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:24.94 216 41.36 43.58
13. Koppert Larysa 02 UKS "Aquarius" Łódź 1:25.16 214 39.77 45.39
14. Dąbkowska Julia 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:30.75 177 42.50 48.25

Open

1. Pawłowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.68 468 31.70 33.98
2. Piękoś Natalia 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:06.03 461 31.76 34.27
3. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:07.15 438 31.54 35.61
4. Sterniczuk Weronika 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:08.16 419 33.04 35.12
5. Nowakowska Małgorzata 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.81 407 32.77 36.04
6. Patora Maria 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:08.84 406 33.16 35.68
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

7. Kuśmierz Anna 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.20 400
8. Turek Joanna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.79 390 33.28 36.51
9. Nowakowska Lidia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.06 340 34.98 38.08

10. HAł ADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.86 329 35.52 38.34
11. Kozanecka Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:15.00 314 35.57 39.43
12. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:15.07 313
13. Tylak Martyna 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 1:15.11 313 35.26 39.85
14. Zasada Klaudia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1:15.52 308 35.85 39.67
15. Kostrzewska Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:15.56 307 36.94 38.62
16. Liwowska Maria 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:15.63 306 36.51 39.12
17. Korzeniewska Weronika 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.82 304 36.09 39.73
18. Moława Wiktoria 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:15.83 304 36.10 39.73
19. Milczarek Oliwia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:17.53 284 37.45 40.08
20. SZYMAńSKA Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:17.69 283 36.27 41.42
21. Smejda Julia 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 1:18.14 278 37.29 40.85
22. Puczyńska Gabriela 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:19.12 267 36.83 42.29
23. Miszczak Marta 03 UKS SP 19 Łódź 1:21.34 246 39.05 42.29
24. Wiaderna Amelia 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:22.15 239 39.51 42.64
25. Pawelec Julia 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:22.54 236
26. Czapnik Wiktoria 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:24.94 216 41.36 43.58
27. Koppert Larysa 02 UKS "Aquarius" Łódź 1:25.16 214 39.77 45.39
28. Bujnowicz Laura 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:26.17 207 39.92 46.25
29. Bindemann Julia 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:27.12 200 39.73 47.39
30. Minejko Wiktoria 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:27.79 196 41.33 46.46
31. Wirtek Karolina 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 1:28.31 192
32. Kwintkiewicz Otylia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:28.47 191
33. Ł yszkowska Weronika 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.10 181 42.58 47.52
34. Dąbkowska Julia 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:30.75 177 42.50 48.25
35. Tomaszewska Wiktoria 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:35.20 153 42.42 52.78
36. Lindner Agata 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:35.56 152
37. Dziechcińska Nadia 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 1:37.18 144 45.65 51.53
38. Kuś Natalia 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:38.30 139 45.89 52.41
39. Kudaj Jowita 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:38.62 138 46.58 52.04

DYSKW. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.24 30.91 34.33
 (Czas: 9:18), o4

DYSKW. Rozberg Adriana 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:09.00 31.79 37.21
 (Czas: 9:16), o4

DYSKW. Manios Olga 03 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 1:15.61 36.31 39.30
 (Czas: 9:15), o4


